

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Jannah Village Phase 2

13476

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	12	EACH	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 33,240.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 3,988.80
Total Cost			\$ 3,102.40	\$ 37,228.80
3X3 SAS	8	EACH	\$ 5,093.13	\$ 40,745.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 4,889.40
Total Cost			\$ 5,704.30	\$ 45,634.40
4X4 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 6,670.00	\$ 13,340.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 1,600.80
Total Cost			\$ 7,470.40	\$ 14,940.80
5X5 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 7,480.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 897.60
Total Cost			\$ 8,377.60	\$ 8,377.60
15" RCP Apron End	3	EACH	\$ 1,296.67	\$ 3,890.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 466.80
Total Cost			\$ 1,452.27	\$ 4,356.80
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 110,538.40

Total Storm Sewer Improvements: \$ 237,503.87

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **5/14/2024**

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Jannah Village Phase 2

13476

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	310.5	LF	\$ 47.75	\$ 14,826.38
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,779.17
Total Cost			\$ 53.48	\$ 16,605.54
15" RCP	414	LF	\$ 52.50	\$ 21,735.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,608.20
Total Cost			\$ 58.80	\$ 24,343.20
18" RCP	422	LF	\$ 54.90	\$ 23,167.80
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,780.14
Total Cost			\$ 61.49	\$ 25,947.94
21" RCP	53	LF	\$ 60.75	\$ 3,219.75
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 386.37
Total Cost			\$ 68.04	\$ 3,606.12
24" RCP	344	LF	\$ 72.95	\$ 25,094.80
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 3,011.38
Total Cost			\$ 81.70	\$ 28,106.18
27" RCP	190	LF	\$ 80.85	\$ 15,361.50
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,843.38
Total Cost			\$ 90.55	\$ 17,204.88
30" RCP	112	LF	\$ 88.90	\$ 9,956.80
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,194.82
Total Cost			\$ 99.57	\$ 11,151.62
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 126,965.47

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **5/14/2024**